External LAN Cable 5.1mm
Specif icat ions
Geosense Part No Q10-451
Type 410-T-10-240-PE-BK-5.1
DATASHEETDATASHEET
Conductor
Material Class 1 Solid Copper
Conductor No 8
Construction Twisted Pair  2x2
Section 24 AWG (0.22mm²)
Insulation
Diameter 0.86mm
Material HDPE
Colour BU/BU-WH OG/OG-WH GN/GN-WH BN/BN-WH
Jacket
Diameter 5.1mm
Material PE
Colour Black RAL
Technical
Weight 10 kg/305m
Minimum Bend Radius 8 x diameter
Rated Temperature -20 to +50°C
Conductor Resistance 115 Ω/km
Compliance
RoHS 2
Copper Standard Usage guide
~ Wi-SOS 480
• ENVIRONMENTAL   • INSTRUMENTATION  • MATERIALS TESTING
• INTEGRATED SYSTEMS • RENTALS  • SERVICE
Vancouver | Oakville | Montréal | Edmonton